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EXPEDITION SOUTH: KARAK TO RED SEA
Day 12: Karak To Wadi Hasa 
Date: Tuesday, October 15
Distance: 33 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 13: Wadi Hasa To Ma'tan 
Date: Wednesday, October 16
Distance: 38 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 14: Ma'tan To Wadi Malaga  
Date: Thursday , October 17
Distance: 39 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Elevation: lowest 250m/ highest 1250m Elevation: lowest 250m/ highest 1420m Elevation: lowest 250m/ highest 1500m
Di�iculty Level:

371 KM

DIFFICULT CHALLENGING EASY

Break days are for thru-hikers only
Distance may vary depending on weather conditions and camping sites

Day 15: Wadi Malaga To Little Petra 
Date: Friday, October 18
Distance: 37 km
Overnight: Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 16: Little Petra To Petra
Date: Saturday, October 19
Distance: 13 km
Overnight: Hotel

Di�iculty Level:

Day 17: Petra To Wadi Al Saif 
Date: Sunday, October 20
Distance: 38 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Elevation: lowest 250m/ highest 1200m Elevation: lowest 890m/ highest 1100m Elevation: lowest 300m/ highest 1000m
Di�iculty Level:

Day 18: Wadi al Saif To Wadi Aheimar
Date: Monday, October 21
Distance: 30 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 19: Wadi Aheimar To Al Humaima
Date: Tuesday, October 22
Distance: 33 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 20: Al Humaima To Rum Village
Date: Wednesday, October 23
Distance: 46 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Elevation: lowest 300m/ highest 500m Elevation: lowest 400m/ highest 1000m Elevation: lowest 800m/ highest 1000m
Di�iculty Level:

Day 21: Rum Village To Final Camp
Date: Thursday , October 24
Distance: 45 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:

Day 22: Final Camp To Aqaba
Date: Friday, October 25
Distance: 19 km
Overnight: Wild Camp

Di�iculty Level:
Elevation: lowest 0m/ highest 1050m Elevation: lowest 0m/ highest 1050m

Book Now

https://jordantrail.org/thru_hike/expedition-south/

	Expedition South 1
	Expedition South 2

